INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

RAWALPINDI

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5632
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5632-M-1-5537 MAHAM ALVI

5632-M-1-5538
5632-M-1-5539
5632-M-1-5540
5632-M-1-5541
5632-M-1-5542
5632-M-1-5544
5632-M-1-5546
5632-M-1-5547
5632-M-1-5548
5632-M-1-5549

5632-M-2-5550

5632-M-2-5551
5632-M-2-5552
5632-M-2-5553
5632-M-2-5554
5632-M-2-5555
5632-M-2-5556
5632-M-2-5557
5632-M-2-5558
5632-M-2-5559
5632-M-3-5561

5632-M-3-5562
5632-M-3-5563
5632-M-3-5564
5632-M-3-5566

5632-M-3-5568
5632-M-3-5569
5632-M-3-5570
5632-M-3-5571
5632-M-3-5572

OMER BIN REHAN

ALVINA RANA
AROUSH IMTIAZ
JAAN ALl

ZYMAL YAQUB RAJA

ESHAAL AWAIS

MUSTAFA ZEESHAN

WESTMINSTER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
UZAIR ALVIE
REHAN AHMED

FAROOQ AZAM RANA

IMTIAZ AHMED
HAIDER SHAH

RAJA BILAL YAQUB
AWAIS ATHER SIDDIQUI
ZEESHAN SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ABAAN AHMED NOOR AHMED

ABDULLAH BIN FAHAD
MEEKAIL ARSALAN LODHI

ALIEA FATIMA MASHHADI

TAHA SATTI
MUSTAFA ALI
ALMAN FAKHAR

SHAHMEER FAYSAL
ROSHANAY NOUMAN
HAMDAAN ABID SHAH
AIZA AROUJ KAZMI

SAFAA FAWAD

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB BADAR ALI AAWAN

SAHIBZAD MUHAMMAD SAHIBZAD JALAL AHMAD

UMAR
ISRA EMAAN

MUHAMMAD ADIL
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN SHAH
SYED SHAHMEER HAIDER

SHAH

DEENA MALIK
RAIMA WAQAR
RAFAEL AHMED

MINAL JAVED BEG
ESSA BIN HAMZA

FAHAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

KHAN LODHI

SYED HASAN HYDER

MASHHADI

ASIF IFTIKHAR SATTI
RANA AATIF LI SAKAWAT
FAKHAR AZIZ KHAN

FAYSAL FATEH
NOUMAN AKBAR

ABID UR REHMAN
MUSTANSAR ALl KAZMI
FAWAD ASIF RANA

HASSAN SAJJIAD

AMIR SHEHZAD
MUHAMMAD NIAZ HUSSAIN
KAMRAN TASNEEM

MURAD MALIK

WAQAR HUSSAIN

FAWAD MUSLIM

HASSAN JAVED BEG
HAMZA BIN TARIQ
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28
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32
24
32
32
29
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21
22
48

25

32
29
36
32
29
24
22
28
26
35

32
31
29
59

39
27
35
35
66

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

46.67%
46.67%
53.33%
40.00%
53.33%
53.33%
48.33%
48.33%
35.00%
36.67%
80.00%

41.67%

53.33%
48.33%
60.00%
53.33%
48.33%
40.00%
36.67%
46.67%
43.33%
46.67%

42.67%
41.33%
38.67%
78.67%

52.00%
36.00%
46.67%
46.67%
88.00%

Page 1 of 3



ROLL NO

5632-M-3-5573
5632-M-4-5574
5632-M-4-5575
5632-M-4-5576
5632-M-4-5577
5632-M-4-5578
5632-M-4-5580

5632-M-4-5581

5632-M-4-5582
5632-M-4-5583
5632-M-4-5584
5632-M-4-5585
5632-M-4-5586
5632-M-5-5587
5632-M-5-5588
5632-M-5-5589
5632-M-5-5590
5632-M-5-5591
5632-M-5-5592
5632-M-6-5593
5632-M-6-5594
5632-M-6-5595
5632-M-6-5596
5632-M-6-5597
5632-M-6-5598
5632-M-6-5599

5632-M-6-5600
5632-M-6-5601
5632-M-6-5602

5632-M-6-5603

5632-M-6-5604

5632-M-6-5605
5632-M-7-5606
5632-M-7-5607

STUDENT NAME
FAZL-I-RAZIQ
NOOR-UL-AIN SHAH

AIZAH SOHAIB RANDHAWA
ZAIN ZEESHAN

MUHAMMED AYAAN KAZMI

ALEENA BADAR
AVIYA IRFAN

ANSHA IRFAN

INNAYA SHARIF

NURIA AHMED
SHAHNOOR FAYSAL
SHAYAAN NOUMAN
KHUSHBAKHT BILAL
ARSLA ADNAN

MINHA BINTEE HASEEB
EMAN SHARIF
MUHAMMAD AZAAN KHAN
MUSAB BIN HAMZA
MOOSA ADNAN
MENAAL USMAN

ARFA NAVEED
MUBASHIR AHMED
RAYYAN UR REHMAN
AZFAR HAMMAD
MAARIJ SHEHZAD

MOHAMMAD EBRAHIM
USMAN

AMYNAH RUHAIL KHAN
SHUJA ABBAS
DUA-E-ZAHRA

ANNAYA IRFAN

KASHAF MEMON

MUHAMMAD YAHYA AZLAN

HUSSAYN FAWAD
HAMZA REHAN

FATHER NAME
FAZL-I-HAMID

MUHAMMAD NIAZ HUSSAIN

SOHAIB EJAZ RANDHAWA

MUSTANSAR ALI KAZMI
BADAR ALI AAWAN

RAJA MUHAMMAD IRFAN
ULLAH

RAJA MUHAMMAD IRFAN
ULLAH

USMAN SHARIF
SAAD AHMED
FAYSAL FATEH
NOUMAN AKBAR
BILAL KHAN PASHA
ADNAN OMER
HASEEB BIN HAKIM
USMAN SHARIF
SHERAZ JAVED
HAMZA BIN TARIQ
ADNAN ZAHID
USMAN JAVED
NAVEED UL HAQ
SYED SAMIR AHMED
UMAIR UR REHMAN
HAMMAD MAHMOOD
SHEHZAD TAHIR
USMAN BIN BAASIR

RUHAIL ANWAR KHAN
SYED SAFDAR ABBAS

SYED MEHBOOB HUSSAIN
SHAH

RAJA MUHAMMAD IRFAN
ULLAH

MUHAMMAD YASIR SALEEM

MEMON

TAHIR AKBAR

FAWAD ASIF RANA
REHAN AHMED QURESHI
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32
47
43
35
43
39
59

72

72
56
44
39
36
30
38
31
58
78
69
42
38
50
48
38
42
20

63
24
48

38

39

37
33
47

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

42.67%
62.67%
57.33%
46.67%
57.33%
52.00%
78.67%

96.00%

96.00%
74.67%
58.67%
52.00%
48.00%
33.33%
42.22%
34.44%
64.44%
86.67%
76.67%
46.67%
42.22%
55.56%
53.33%
42.22%
46.67%
22.22%

70.00%
26.67%
53.33%

42.22%

43.33%

41.11%
36.67%
52.22%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

FATHER NAME

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5632-M-7-5608 ABDUL REHMAN KASHIF IMTIAZ 7 90 42 46.67%

5632-M-7-5609 MAHRUKH BILAL BILAL KHAN PASHA 7 90 30 33.33%

5632-M-7-5610 MAHEEN JAVED BEG HASSAN JAVED BEG 7 90 37 41.11%

5632-M-7-5611 NIRMAL MEMON MUHAMMAD YASIR SALEEM 7 90 38 42.22%
MEMON

5632-M-8-5612 MARIAM IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 8 90 39 43.33%

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 70

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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